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Buno Wrpucroe Poccuiickoe / Sparkling Wine

bamaknmasa lllapgone BproT. .. ... 750 mn. 3 200 p.
Balaclava Chardonnay Brut

bamaknasa ITmno Hyap bpror Pose............ ... ... oo 750 M. 3 200 p.
Balaclava Pinot Noir Brut Rose

Poccua / Russia

Benbie.Buua /. White Wines

PrcmyHT CHKOPBI. . ..o e 750 mn. 4 200 p.
Riesling Sikora

Kpacuble BiHa / Red Wines

CeMmcaMm PesepB Meprmo. . ... 750 m. 3700 p.

Semisam Reserve Merlot (Shumrinka)

CeMMCAM CHIPA. . oottt e e e 750 mn. 3700 p.

Semisam Syrah (Shumrinka)

TEMITPAHMTIBO . . o o vttt ettt e e e e e e e et e 750 mn. 4 200 p.
Tempranillo (Alma Valley)



I'pysusa / Georgia

Bbenbie BuHa / White Wines

AnasaHckas JJonmHa TOMYCIAKOE 0TT0C ..o vvv vttt 750 M.
Alazani Valley semisweet white

Ilunanpanu cyxoe - Jlwbumoe BuHo bepusi JI.ML...................... 750 M.
Cinandali dry

Kpacubie Buna / Red Wines

ArmasaHcKas JJo/Ha IMOMYC/TaKOE KPACHOE . ..ottt vveeveeaenn 750 M.
Alazani Valley semisweet red

CanepaBi CyXO0€. . . . . /\ eyl . /\. . ... 750 mi1.
Saperavi dry

KrHA3Mapaymm MOMYCIAKOE. . . oo vttt e ittt i it i e et e e 750 mL.

Kindzmarauli semisweet

MYEA32H GYXOB). . A7 NN - 7 N A NOQ AN AL N AL N 750 mi1.

Mukuzani dry

3150 p.

3150 p.

3150 p.
3150 p.
3800 p.

4300 p.



[Mammanckoe / Champange

Lanson le Black Label Brut ........ ... ... . i i . 750 m1. 21 000 p.
Jlancon ne bnax Jleiibn bprom

Moet & Chandon Imperial . ...... ... 0. i i 750 M. 21 000 p.
Moam Illanoon

Wrpuctoie Buna / Sparkling Wines

Fambrugcon. ... Ao e c o e e N N e LN N 750 M. 3 600 p.
Jlambpycko
Pros€ceo Gallorg . ../ N\ ool - - AN T - N AT eNermee - £ N o 750 mn. 7 900 p.

IIpocexko Iannopo

Prosecco «Bruni» .......... . SO lLa P o d 2ot o e e e e 750 mn. 5100 p.
IIpocexkko bpyru



Benwie BuHAa / White Wines
Opannnsa / France

bopno / Bordeaux

Le Bourdeaux de Citran . ...ttt e e 750 mL.

Jle bopoo de Cumpan

Honuwna Jlyapser / Loire Valley

Muscadet Sever et Maine . ..........iiuieee it 750 M.
Miockade Cesp Em Moan

byprynpusa/ Bourgogne
Bourgogne «La Vignee» ........ ... .. i 750 M
Bbypzonv «Jla Bunvé»

Gewurztraminer ............. €A " & TR e 750 M.
Tesropuympamunep
Utanusa / Italy
Tpentuno-Ansro Agumxe / Trentino-Alto Adige
Plefferer M. ..... ¥ . .... ¥%..... ¥X.....¥.....¥M ..... M...... ¥ 750 mi
gpedpgpepep

Domini Veneti Soave ClassiCo ... ..o vt e e e e e e 750 M.

Homunu Benemu Coase Knaccuxo

Soave «La ROCCa» ..o it e 750 mi1.

Coase Knaccuko «/la Poxxa»

Opuynu / Friuli
Jeppe Avbre’. ..\, . L. N LN AL NG LN AL N L N 750 mn
Terre Alte Rosazzo DOCG

Cunmnns / Sicily
Regaleal\s. ... \A ... NZ NNV N/ N/ ..\ 750 M.
Pezanuanu
Etna Bianco Tenuta delle Terre Nere. ... .o vo et e 750 miL.

Imna bvanko Tenyma oenne Teppe Hepe

5300 p.

7 200 p.

. 10 500 p.

8 400 p.

6 350 p.

4900 p.

8 900 p.

. 10 500 p.

6 000 p.

7 800 p.



Bbenwie BuHa / White Wines
Vlcmanms / Spain

Rioja Muga Barrell Fermented . .............. ... ... i L. 750 M1
Puoxa bappen Qepmermed. Myza
Fetzer Chardonnay Sundial .......... ... ... 750 M.
Demuep Lllapoone Canoatin

Yunu / Chile
Gato Negro Chardonnay .............. ... .o i, 750 M1
Tamo Heepo Illapoote
Estelar Sauvignon Blanc ..... ... .. o 750 M1

Icmenap Casunvon bnan

AprenTuHa / Argentina
Catena Alta Chardonnay.............o i 750 mn

Kamena Anvma Illapoore

Trapiche Sauvignon Blanc ........... ... . ... 750 M.

Tpanuue Cosunvor bnan

Po3oBrie BiHa / Rose Wines

Mare & Grill Vinho Verde Rose . ... 750 mi1.

Mape & Ipunv Bunvio Bepoe pose

9 900 p.

5900 p.

3200 p.

3150 p.

. 10 000 p.

3700 p.

3800 p.



Kpacubie BuHa / Red Wines
Opannynsa / France

Mapro/Margaux

Chateau GiSCOUTS . . ..ottt e et 750 M. 25 000 p.
Hlamo >Kucxyp

Honuna Pousi/Rhone

Chateauneuf Du Pape «Les Cedres» . ..., 750 m1. 18 000 p.
Llamonegp-orw-Ilan «JIe Caop»

Utanus,/ Italy

IIpemoHT / Piemonte

Barbafesco . /\...../\ eyl /N . . 750 mi. 20 000 p.
bapbapecko



Kpacubie BuHa / Red Wines

Yunn / Chile
Arboledg . N... /A . N o N AN LN AN SN S 750 M1
Apboneoa
Cellar Selection Cabernet Sauvignon ....................... ... ..... 750 M1

Cennap Cenexuin Kabepre Cosurvon

ApredtuHa / Argentina

Catena Cabernet Sauvignon (Catena Zapata) ...........covvivneee... 750 M.

Kamena Kabepre CosunvoH

Malbec Vineyards Trapiche ........... ... ... .. .. .. 750 M.

Manvbex Bunvsipoc Tpanuue

RiojaMugaReserva........cooiiiiiiiiiii ittt 750 M1
Puoxa Myza Pesepsa
Hito RiberaDel Duero ......... oottt 750 M1

Wmo Pubepa oenv [yepo

8 500 p.

3150 p.

7 000 p.

3500 p.

9 900 p.

6 500 p.
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